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	 TOUR SUPPLIER	 WEBSITE	  PHONE

Abercrombie & Kent	 abercrombiekent.com	 800-323-7308	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 l	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 l	  l	  l

Adventures by Disney	 disneytravelagents.com	 877-728-7282	 	 l	 l 	 l 	 	 	 l	  	 l	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 l	 	 l	 	  l	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 			 	 	 	 		 	  l

Aeromexico Vacations	 worldagentdirect.com	 800-727-1111	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 		 l

African Travel, Inc.	 africantravelinc.com	 888-777-8016	  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 l	 		 		 	 		 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 l	 l	  l

Alexander + Roberts 	 alexanderroberts.com	  800-367-6839*	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 l	 		 	 	 		  	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l 	 l	 	 	 		 	 l	  l

Amtrak Vacations	 amtrakvacations.com	 800-268-7252	  	 	 l	 	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 l	 l	 	 l	 		 	 		  l

Anderson Vacations	 andersonvacations.ca	 866-814-7378 	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 l	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 l	 l	 	 	  l

Avanti Destinations	 avantidestinations.com	 800-422-5053	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 	 	  l	 l	 	 		 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 		 	 l	  l

Bedsonline	 bedsonline.com 	 833-422-3537	 	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l 	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 l	 		 	 		  

Big Five Tours & Expeditions	 bigfive.com 	 800-BIG-FIVE	 	 	 	 	   	 	  	 	 	 	 		 	 	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l 	  l 	 l	 		 l	 l	 	 l	 	 	 	 		 	 		  

Blue Sky Tours	 blueskytours.com 	 800-678-2787	 	 	 	 	 l  	 	  	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	  	 	   	 		 l	 l	 l	 	 			 	 	 	 	 

Central Holidays	 centralholidays.com 	 800-935-5000	 	 l	 	 	   	 	  	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 l	 	 l 	 l	 		 		 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 		 	 l	  l

CIE Tours International	 cietours.com 	 800-243-8687	 	 l																               			  l	 l												         l	 l	 l	 l		  	 				 

Classic Vacations	 ClassicVacations.com	 800-221-3949	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	  	 l	 l	 	 l	 	 	 		 		 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 l	 l	  l 

Contiki Vacations	 contiki.com	 877-266-8454	 	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	  l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 			 l	 	 	 l 		  l	   

Cosmos	 globusfamilypartner.com	 800-221-0090	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 	 	 l 	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 			 	 	  				    	  l

Cox & Kings	 coxandkingsusa.com	 800-999-1758	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	  		  l	  l  

Delta Vacations	 worldagentdirect.com	 800-727-1111 	 	 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	  l	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l 	 l 	  

Europe Express	 europeexpress.com	 800-927-3876	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 l 

Funjet Vacations	 funjetagent.com	 800-558-3060	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  	 l	 		 	 	 	 	  l	 		 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l 	  	

G Adventures	 gadventures.com	 800-465-5600	 	 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 	 l	  l

Globus	 globusfamilypartner.com	 800-221-0090	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 			 	 	 	 		 	 		  l 

GOGO Vacations	 gogowwv.com	 888-567-0600	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 l	 l	 	 	 	 	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l 	 l 	  l

Insight Vacations	 insightvacations.com	 800-582-8380	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 	 l	 		 	 	 		 	  	  	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 		 		 	 		 	 l	 			 	 	 	 		 	 		  l

In The Know Experiences	 events@itkexp.com	 646-738-3875	 	  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	

Intrepid Travel	 intrepidtravel.com	 866-915-1511	 	  	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 			 l

YEAR

Choose Your Vacation Package
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 Island Destinations	 idtravelgroup.com	        800-942-5499	 	 l	 	 	 l	 	 	 	 	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	  l	 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 l	 l	 		 l	 	 			 l	 l	 	 		 l	  

	Islands in the Sun	 islandsinthesun.com	 888-819-7443  	  	 l	 	  	 l 	 	  	  	  	  	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   	  	  	 	 	  	 		 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l 	 l	 l	 	 l 	 l 	 	 	   

	JourneseSM	 journese.com  	 800-442-9244	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l	 l	  	  	 l	 	  	 l	  	 l	 l	 l	  	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l

	Kensington Tours	 kensingtontours.com	 888.903.2001 	 	 l 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 l 	  	  l

	Leisure Connect	 leisureconnect.com  	 877-881-8651	 	 	 	  	  	 l 	 l 	  	   	   	  	  	   	  	  	  	  	 l  	  	  	 	 	  	 		  	  	  	 	 	 l	 	 	 	 		 	 		 	 

Luxury Gold	 luxurygoldvacations.com	 888-428-1503		  l 	 	  	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 		 	 	 		 	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 			 	 	 	 		 	 l	  l

Mayflower Tours	 mayflowertours.com 	 800-323-7604	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 		  l 	  l 

Monograms	 globusfamilypartner.com 	 800-221-0090	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		   	  

Pleasant Holidays	 pleasantholidays.com	 800-428-6744*		  l 	 l	 l 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 	 	 l	 		 l	 		 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  l

Qantas Vacations	 qantasvacations.com 	 866-914-4362 	 	 l	 	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		  	  	  	  	  	  	 	 	  	 	  	  	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 l	 l	  	  l 

Rail Europe	 agentraileurope.com	 888-438-7245 	   	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 l	 	 	 	 		 	  	  l

R. Crusoe & Son	 rcrusoe.com	  888-490-8046		    	 	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 		  	 l	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 	 l 	  l 

Roadtrips Sports Travel	 roadtrips.com 	 800-465-1765	 	 	 l	 	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 l	 	 		 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	  	  	    

Rocky Mountaineer	 rockymountaineer.com	  877-460-3200		    	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 l	 		  	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 	 	 	 		 	  	  l 

Sceptre Tours	 sceptrevacations.com 	 800-221-0924	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 l	 		  	  	  	  	  	 	 	  	  	 l	 	 l	 l  	 	 	 		 	 		  l

Shore Excursions Group	 ShoreExcursionsGroup.com 	 866-999-6590	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 		 	 l

SITA World Tours	 sitatours.com 	 800-421-5643	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 	 	 	  	 l 	  l  

Tauck	 tauck.com 	 800-468-2825	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 		 	 	 		 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 l	 l	  	 l	 	 	 	 	  	 l 	  l

Travel2	 travel2-us.com	 866-407-7367 	  	 l 	 	 	 l	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	 l	  	 l	 l 	    	  l

Universal Orlando Resort	 universaltravelagents.com	 800-224-3838 	  	  	 	 	 	 	 	 l	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 			 	  	 l

Vacation Express	 vacationexpress.com	 800-486-9777 	 l 	 l 	 	 	 	 	 	 l	 	  l	 	 l	 l	 l	 	 l	 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 	 l 	 	 		 l

Walt Disney Travel Company	 disneytravelagents.com

	 Walt Disney World® Resort: 1-800-327-2996	  	 l 	 l	 	 	 	 	 l	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 	 	 l	 		 l	 	 

	 Disneyland® Resort: 1-800-854-3104 	 	 l 	 l	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 		 	 	 		 		 	 		 	 	 	 	 		 		 	 		 l	 	 l	 	 	 l	 		 l
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* Travel Leaders Network Exclusive or Priority Line
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SUPPORT SERVICES: 800-940-2122  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET                
E-Mail: SupportServices@TravelLeaders.com
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